
LAND TITLE CERTIFICATE

S
LINC TITLE NUMBERSHORT LEGAL

0023 806 756 182 285 633 +64;2;42;27;NW

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

MERIDIAN 4 RANGE 2 TOWNSHIP 42

SECTION 27

QUARTER NORTH WEST

CONTAINING 64.3 HECTARES (159 ACRES) MORE OR LESS

EXCEPTING THEREOUT:

PLAN 8821108 - ROAD CONTAINING 0.417 HECTARES (1.03 ACRES)

MORE OR LESS

EXCEPTING THEREOUT ALL MINES AND MINERALS

AND THE RIGHT TO WORK THE SAME

ESTATE: FEE SIMPLE

MUNICIPALITY: MUNICIPAL DISTRICT OF WAINWRIGHT NO. 61

REFERENCE NUMBER: 172 033 088 +6

CONSIDERATIONDOCUMENT TYPE VALUE
REGISTERED OWNER(S)

182 285 633 AFFIDAVIT OF

SURVIVING JOINT

TENANT

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

REGISTRATION DATE(DMY)

14/11/2018

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

OWNERS

PAMELA IRENE SUZANNE GERMAIN

OF BOX 611

PROVOST

ALBERTA T0B 3S0

(DATA UPDATED BY: CHANGE OF NAME 202015027)

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

DATE (D/M/Y) PARTICULARS

ENCUMBRANCES, LIENS & INTERESTS

REGISTRATION

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
NUMBER

CAVEAT30/05/1975752 063 245
CAVEATOR - REPSOL OIL & GAS CANADA INC.

( CONTINUED )



-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

DATE (D/M/Y) PARTICULARS

ENCUMBRANCES, LIENS & INTERESTS

REGISTRATION

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
NUMBER

2PAGE
# 182 285 633 +6

PO BOX 2140 STN M

CALGARY

ALBERTA T2P2M4

     (DATA UPDATED BY: CHANGE OF NAME 202154432)

10/06/1988882 128 869 MORTGAGE
MORTGAGEE - BANK OF MONTREAL.

P.O. BOX 790, WAINWRIGHT

ALBERTA

ORIGINAL PRINCIPAL AMOUNT: $37,800

07/09/1988882 208 186 AMENDING AGREEMENT
AFFECTS INSTRUMENT:   882128869

16/08/2000002 234 566 CAVEAT
RE : RIGHT OF WAY AGREEMENT

CAVEATOR - TEINE ENERGY LTD.

3000, 520 3 AVE SW

CALGARY

ALBERTA T2P0R3

     (DATA UPDATED BY: CHANGE OF ADDRESS 072362392)

     (DATA UPDATED BY: CHANGE OF NAME 162054550)

     (DATA UPDATED BY: TRANSFER OF CAVEAT

     232074234)

02/11/2000002 325 244 CAVEAT
RE : SURFACE LEASE UNDER 20 ACRES

CAVEATOR - TEINE ENERGY LTD.

3000, 520 3 AVE SW

CALGARY

ALBERTA T2P0R3

     (DATA UPDATED BY: CHANGE OF ADDRESS 072362228)

     (DATA UPDATED BY: CHANGE OF NAME 162054555)

     (DATA UPDATED BY: TRANSFER OF CAVEAT

     232074238)

10/11/2000002 335 311 UTILITY RIGHT OF WAY
GRANTEE - REPSOL OIL & GAS CANADA INC.

2000, 999 - 3RD STREET SW

CALGARY

ALBERTA T2P5C5

     (DATA UPDATED BY: TRANSFER OF UTILITY RIGHT

     OF WAY 022272116)

     (DATA UPDATED BY: TRANSFER OF UTILITY RIGHT

     OF WAY 172187006)

20/12/2019192 309 613 CAVEAT
RE : LEASE INTEREST

CAVEATOR - WAYNE SKINNER

( CONTINUED )



-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

DATE (D/M/Y) PARTICULARS

ENCUMBRANCES, LIENS & INTERESTS

REGISTRATION

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
NUMBER

3PAGE
# 182 285 633 +6

BOX 176

CHAUVIN

ALBERTA T0B0V0

007TOTAL INSTRUMENTS:

PENDING REGISTRATION QUEUE

  DRR   RECEIVED
CORPORATE LLP TRADENAMEDATE (D/M/Y)NUMBER LAND ID

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

TEINE ENERGY LTD.E007CRM 13/07/2023

4032614255

TEINE001
CUSTOMER FILE NUMBER:

TRANSFER OF INSTRUMENT 0023 806 756004

TOTAL PENDING REGISTRATIONS: 001

*END OF CERTIFICATE*

ORDER NUMBER:

CUSTOMER FILE NUMBER:

48011892

clhbid/gk

THE REGISTRAR OF TITLES CERTIFIES THIS TO BE AN 

ACCURATE REPRODUCTION OF THE CERTIFICATE OF 

TITLE REPRESENTED HEREIN THIS 10 DAY OF AUGUST, 

2023 AT 07:25 A.M.

THIS ELECTRONICALLY TRANSMITTED LAND TITLES PRODUCT IS INTENDED 

FOR THE SOLE USE OF THE ORIGINAL PURCHASER, AND NONE OTHER, 

SUBJECT TO WHAT IS SET OUT IN THE PARAGRAPH BELOW.

THE ABOVE PROVISIONS DO NOT PROHIBIT THE ORIGINAL PURCHASER FROM

INCLUDING THIS UNMODIFIED PRODUCT IN ANY REPORT, OPINION, 

APPRAISAL OR OTHER ADVICE PREPARED BY THE ORIGINAL PURCHASER AS 

PART OF THE ORIGINAL PURCHASER APPLYING PROFESSIONAL, CONSULTING 

OR TECHNICAL EXPERTISE FOR THE BENEFIT OF CLIENT(S).

IF MORE INFORMATION IS REQUIRED ON A PENDING REGISTRATION WHERE 

THE CONTACT INFORMATION DISPLAYS N/A PLEASE EMAIL LTO@GOV.AB.CA.




































	LAND TITLE CERTIFICATE- NW-27-42-2-W4TH
	LTO REG 752 063 245- CAVEAT
	LTO REG 002 234 566- CAVEAT re RIGHT OF WAY AGREEMENT
	LTO REG 002 325 244- CAVEAT re SURFACE LEASE UNDER 20 ACRES



